FORM XV1

[(See Rule 78(1)(a)(i}]
Name & Address of estt. in/under which contract is carried on: M/s JLL Bldg Ops pvt Ltd.,
DLF South court Mall,Saket-110017.
Name & Address of principal Employer :M/s JLL Bldg Ops pvt Ltd.,
DLF South court Mall,Saket-110017.

MUSTER ROLL

Name and Address of Contractor : DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES
A-40,Pochanur Extn, Gali No.1,Sector-23,Dwarka,
New Delhi-110077.

Nature and location of work : Facade maintenance at:- DLF South court Mall,Saket,New Delhi-110017.

For the month of Dec'2019

-
S | =
S <]
SL.No/Name of Workman Father's Name | Sex 2 78| 9 |10|11(12|13|14| 15| 16 |17 | 18| 19|20 | 21| 22| 23 | 24| 25|26 |27|28| 29 [ 30| 31| P | w0 m B
3 =
uﬂv =
B3
1 |PRADEEP KUMAR PRAHLAD M P wiol P | P | P|P|P|[P|wol A|P|P|P|P|P|wepP P{H|P|P|wal P|P| P |24 4 29
2 |MUNNA KUMAR R T M p wiol Pl a |l Pl e| | plwol P ool r|e]|e |woer plH|P|plwea p|e| P25 4 30
MANDAL
3 |BIRENDRA KUMAR wﬂ.ﬁﬂﬂ»zﬁ»w M P wio| Pl P A|P[P|Plwol P | P|P|[P|P]|P|woa PlH|P|P|wa P |P| P |24 4 29
4 |LOKENDRA KARTARA M P wiol P | P [P |P|P|Plwol P|P|P|lP|P]|oP|woe PlH|P|Plwol P|P| P |26 4 31
5 |RAJEEV KUMAR VIJAY M P wio| Pl A | Pl Aa|lP|PBlwol PP |PF|P|P]|P|wmeP PlH|P|]P|wol P|lP]| P |21 4 26
RAM KISHAN ? o
6 |MANTU BT M P w/ol P | P [ P|P|A|P|we|P PP |P|P|A]|wnol A Pl H|P|A|lwol P|P| A |21 4 26
For Duos Brain 7znegearent Support Seivices

Sg

Atthorised Signatory




REGISTER OF WAGES | FORM- XVII

(See Rule 78(a) (i)(1)
Name and Address of Contractor: DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES Name & Address of estt. in/under which contract is carried on:M/s JLL Big Opns Pyt Ltd.,
A-40 POCHANPUR EXTN GALI NO- DWARKA SEC-23 DWARKA NEW DELHI-110077 DLF South court Mall,Saket,New Delhi-110017.

Name & Address of Principal Emplyoyer : M/s JLL Blg Opns Pyt Ltd.,

Nature and location of work : Facade maintenance at DLF South court Mall,Saket,New Delhi-110017. DLF South court Mall,Saket,New Delhi-110017.
Wage period : Monthly Dec'2019
Name of Workman EPF No Rate of Wages Amount of Wages Earned P
Sy Initials of
a
th No. of i
. © Designation/| - Total MNet Signatute/Th contractor
sl Emp register days Other cash umb .
nature of deduct| Amount or his
No| Code of ek dare worke s payrments( Mise i Patd impressian R
i 2
Father's Name ESI No workma d Basic HRA Bonus | Leave Tatal s__uu £ HRA Bonus | leave | natureof | Total | LWF 3] EPF |Deducti ! of workmen M:<m
a,
n == Arrears/bo on
nus}
1 2 3 5 G 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
L | DB320 [LOKENDRA 101002483122 1 Supervisor 3 16862 1028 14595 1556 21046 16862 1029 1488 1556 0 21046 0 158 2035 1] 2193 | 18353 BT 7/lanjz0
KARTARA 2014651886 0
2 | DB91S [RAJEEV KUMAR 100283944639 2 Claaner 26 14842 0 1236 1284 17352 12448 0 1037 1077 2] 14562 a 110 1623 " [¢] 1733 12829 BT Tilanf20
VIJAY KUMAR 2015089137 0
3 | DEY03 [MANTU 100605805565 3 RAS 28 15400 941 1361 1414 18116 12916 789 1141 1188 0 16032 0 121 1550 0 16871 14351 BT 7/ian/20
RAM KISHAN PASWAN | 2015083268 0
4 | DB1063| PRADEEP KUMAR 100042347340 4 Cleaner 29 14842 1236 1284 17362 13884 1156 1201 0 16241 ] 122 | 1800 0 1922 14319 BT T/lan/20
PRAHLAD 2015187828 (1]
5 |DB2492|BIRENDER KUMAR 10087 1835054 5 RAS 29 15400 841 1361 1414 19118 14406 880 1273 1323 0 17882 1] 136 1729 a 1864 18018 BT 1f1an/20
SHIV SHANKAR
PRASAD 2018074703 0
| 6 |DB1484/MUNNA KUMAR 100606263041 3 OPERATOR 30 15400 841 1361 1414 18116 14803 a1 1317 1368 [*] 18499 4] 139 | 1788 [¢] 1927 16572 BT 7/lan/20
VAIDHNATH MANDAL 2015550603 [
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Customer Name

DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT

SUPPORT Account No

1201000941638

From Date

01-Jan-20 To Date

_._w-._mz.mo

Indusind Bank

Bank Reference Value Date M_.%_ﬂwno:o: Date _._.e.um Payment Narration Debit Available Balance

'000237142514 13 Jan 2020 13-JAN-20 17:41:44 Dabit N/DB4541130120 /RASIDUL 1140.00 mmoum.hwg
/INDBN13011794686/

‘000237142513 13 Jan 2020 "13-JAN-20 17:41:44 kA Debit N/DB4642130120 /MOHD PAREVEY 14337.00 59215.43
/INDBN13011794683/

‘000237142489 13 Jan 2020 kA:_m..;Z-mo 17:41:43 | Debit N/DB4663130120 /MAHENDRA 1140.00 73552.43
/INDBN13011794660/

‘000237142491 13 Jan 2020 "13-JAN-20 17:41:43 Debit N/DB4707130120 /JAFAR 1140.00 74692.43
/INDBN13011794658/ _

'000237142478 13 Jan 2020 '13-JAN-20 17:41:43 Debit N/DB967130120 /SANJEET 172.00 75832.43
PASWAN/INDBN13011 794648/ i

‘000237142484 13 Jan 2020 "13-JAN-20 17:41:42 Debit N/DB4676130120 /ARUN KUMAR 1140.00 76004.43
/INDBN13011794652/

‘000237142465 13 Jan 2020 "13-JAN-20 17:41:40 Debit N/DB2812130120 /KAMINI PANDEY 498.00 77144.43
/INDBN13011794635/

‘000237142460 13 Jan 2020 "13-JAN-20 17:41:40 Debit N/DB907130120 /ALTAB HUSSAIN 6522.00 77642.43
/INDBN13011794629/

‘000237142458 13 Jan 2020 13-JAN-20 17:41:40 Debit N/DB2718130120 /RAJ KISHOR 1226.00 84164.43
/INDBN13011794626/

‘000237142455 13 Jan 2020 13-JAN-20 17:41:40 Debit N/DB2350130120 /AZAD ALI 1140.00 85390.43
/INDBN13011794625/

‘000237142446 13 Jan 2020 "13-JAN-20 17:41:39 Debit N/DB2246130120 /RAJENDRA 800.00 86530.43
KUMAR/INDBN13011794611/

‘000237142438 13 Jan 2020 "13-JAN-20 17:41:38 Debit N/DB222130120 /SAFIKUL ISLAM 1140.00 87330.43
/INDBN13011794603/

'000237142435 13 Jan 2020 "13-JAN-20 17:41:38 Debit N/DB2193130120 /GOURAV 481.00 88470.43
/INDBN13011794601/ T

'000237142429 13 Jan 2020 "13-JAN-20 17:41:38 Debit N/DB2194130120 /MANISH SINGH 76.00 88951.43
/INDBN13011794596/

‘000237142418 13 Jan 2020 13-JAN-20 17:41:37 Debit N/DB1712130120 /FAIZAN 1140.00 89027.43
/INDBN13011794584/

'000237142419 13 Jan 2020 "13-JAN-20 17:41:36 Debit N/DB2142130120 /HIMANSHU 615.00 90167.43
;OmI_\_ZUmZao.IwmAmmm\

‘000237142412 13 Jan 2020 "13-JAN-20 17:41:36 Debit N/DB1498130120 /RAMU SINGH 481.00 90782.43
/INDBN13011794580/

‘000237142405 13 Jan 2020 "13-JAN-20 17:41:36 Debit N/DB1093130120 /RAJ KUMAR 1140.00 91263.43
/INDBN13011794574/

‘000237142408 13 Jan 2020 "13-JAN-20 17:41:35 Debit N/DB1201130120 /MANIBHUSHAN 500.00 92403.43

KU/INDBN13011794573/




/INDBNO07019756958/

._Iooommmoﬁﬁ 19 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:48 |Debit _Z\Dm#mﬁowgmo /RASIDUL 8390.00 6147951.43

A /INDBNO7018757236/ S

‘000236043111 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:48 Debit N/DB4807070120 /MORTUJ ALI 6013.00 6156341.43
/INDBN07019757229/

‘000236043102 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:48 Debit N/DB4630070120 /SANTOSH KUMAR 989.00 6162354.43
/INDBN07019757219/

'000236043087 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:47 |Debit N/DB4426070120 /MANTU 11922.00 6163343.43
KISHANDE/INDBN07019757205/

'000236043079 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:47 |Debit N/DB4028070120 /BISWAJIT 9926.00 6175265.43
PARMA/INDBN07019757197/

'000236043078 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:46 |Debit N/DB4806070120 /BOSIRUDDIN 10706.00 6185191.43
MIA/INDBNO7019757195/

‘000236043066 07 Jan 2020 ‘07-JAN-20 17:52:46 | Debit N/DB4817070120 /ROFIKUL ISLAM 3364.00 6195897.43
/INDBNO7019757182/

'000236043030 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:45 |Debit N/DB4080070120 /RAM SINGH 9931.00 6199261.43
/INDBNQ7019757144/

'000236043042 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:44 |Debit N/DB3922070120 /LEKHAPAL 11952.00 6209192.43
YADAV/INDBN07019757155/

'000236043028 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:44 |Debit N/DB4379070120 /VIKKY PANDAY 12663.00 6221144.43
/INDBNO7019757141/

‘000236043015 07 Jan 2020 ‘07-JAN-20 17:52:44 | Debit N/DB3909070120 /SANJAY GHOSH 1669.00 6233807.43
/INDBN0O7019757128/

‘000236043005 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:43 | Debit N/DBS03070120 /MANTU 14361.00 6235476.43
/INDBNO7019757117/

'000236042982 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:42 | Debit N/DB4125070120 /AVINASH KUMAR 12889.00 6249837.43
/INDBN07019757094/

‘000236042984 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:42 |Debit N/DB4435070120 /SHINOT MAJHI 9897.00 6262726.43
/INDBN07019757093/

'000236042969 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:41 Debit N/DB3902070120 /SANJEEV KUMAR 9201.00 6272623.43
/INDBN07019757079/

'000236042958 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:41 Debit N/DB915070120 /RAJEEV KUMAR 12829.00 6281824.43
/INDBNQ7019757070/

‘000236042944 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:40 |Debit N/DB4305070120 /SORAV KUMAR 10337.00 6294653.43
/INDBN07019757056/

'000236042919 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:40 |Debit N/DB4161070120 /BITTU SINGH 8945.00 6304990.43
/INDBN07019757030/

'000236042925 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:39 | Debit N/DB3693070120 /ROFIKUL ISLAM 8390.00 6313935.43
/INDBN07019757037/

‘000236042916 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:39 |Debit N/DB4423070120 /SUJIT KUMAR 9100.00 6322325.43
/INDBN07019757031/

'000236042902 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:38 |Debit N/DB320070120 /LOKENDRA 18853.00 6331425.43
/INDBN07019757008/

'000236042886 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:38 |Debit N/DB3702070120 /SURAT ZAMAL 8918.00 6350278.43
/INDBN07019756992/

‘000236042873 07 Jan 2020 ‘07-JAN-20 17:52:38 | Debit N/DB3681070120 /DANIYAL TUDU 9118.00 6359196.43
/INDBN07019756983/

'000236042872 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:37  |Debit N/DB4126070120 /HARIOM 8625.00 6368314.43
/INDBN07019756981/

‘000236042861 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:37 |Debit N/DB2492070120 /VIRENDER 16018.00 6376939.43
/INDBN07019756970/

'000236042851 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:36 | Debit N/DB3668070120 /SONU 14070.00 6392957.43

29




6407027.43

000236042840 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:36 | Debit N/DB3746070120 /DHARMENDRA 11078.00

R gl 6 S | ||T>o\_zom230dw@§| S R o

'000236042835 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:35 | Debit N/DB4707070120 /JAFAR 6575.00 6418105.43
/INDBN07019756939/

'000236042818 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:35 | Debit N/DB1484070120 /MUNNA 16572.00 6424680.43
/INDBN07019756924/

000236042816 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:34 | Debit N/DB3945070120 /CHIRANUJIT 4351.00 6441252 43
INDEN07019756922/

‘000236042802 07 Jan 2020 ‘07-JAN-20 17:52:34 | Debit N/DB4062070120 /SANDEEP KUMAR 12663.00 6445603.43
/INDBN07019756903/

000236042790 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:33 | Debit N/DB1063070120 /PRADEEP 14319.00 6458266.43
/INDBN07019756892/

1000236042780 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:33 | Debit N/DB3628070120 /AMAN KUMAR 11214.00 6472585.43

*’ /INDBN07019756878/

000236042768 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 1752:32 | Debit N/DB4032070120 /ADYANAND 12663.00 6483799.43
/INDBN07019756871/

000236042759 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:552:32 | Debit N/DB4070070120 /PUSPENDRA 8970.00 6496462.43
KUMA/INDBN07019756862/

000236042751 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:31 | Debit N/DB3770070120 /DILEEP KUMAR 17206.00 6505432.43
/INDBNO7019756854/

000236042725 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:5231 | Debit N/DB4602070120 /AJIT KUMAR 4353.00 6522638.43
YA/INDBN07019756824/

000236042709 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:30 | Debit N/DB3837070120 /KUNJAN LAL 14280.00 6526991.43

_ /INDBN07019756808/

000236042700 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:30 | Debit N/DB4030070120 /CHANDRA PAL 12663.00 6541271.43
/INDBN07019756800/

000236042693 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:30 | Debit N/DB4755070120 /SURENDR 7589.00 6553934.43
CHAUHA/INDBN07019756797/

000236042665 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:29 | Debit N/DB3836070120 /SIDHIS 10184.00 6561523.43
/INDBNO7019756767/

'000236042657 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:28 | Debit N/DB4029070120 /DEEPU KUMAR 10835.00 6571707.43
/INDEN07019756757/

'000236042648 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:28 | Debit N/DB4672070120 /BIKASH 7887.00 6582542.43
GOSWAMUINDBNO07019756748/

000236042640 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:27 | Debit N/DB4637070120 /LALAN KUMAR 10357.00 6590429.43
/INDBNO7019756738/

000236042624 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:5226 | Debit N/DB3835070120 /RAKESH KUMAR 11108.00 6600786.43
/INDEN07019756720/

000236042614 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:26 | Debit N/DBA4756070120 /NANDAN KUMAR 6575.00 6611894.43
/INDBN07019756709/

000236042603 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:25 | Debit N/DB4442070120 /HARISH KUMAR 6067.00 6618469.43
/INDBN07019756698/

000236042600 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:25 | Debit N/DB3834070120 /RAVI KUMAR 10776.00 6624536.43
SAH/INDBN07019756694/

000236042565 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:25 | Debit N/DB3721070120 /ABHISHEK 12568.00 6635312.43
KUMAR/INDBNO7019756656/

000236042578 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:24 | Debit N/DB4766070120 /DHEERAJ 9584.00 6647880.43
TIWARVINDBNO701975667 1/

000236042569 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:24 | Debit N/DBA4599070120 /ARVIND KUMAR 10530.00 6657464.43
/INDBNO7019756663/

000236042554 07 Jan 2020 '07-JAN-20 17:52:23 | Debit N/DBA386070120 /PAWAN KASHYAP 11702.00 6667994.43

| /INDBNO7019756645/

30



COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN 1012001023375
Establishment Code & Name DLCPMO0038086000 DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES Dues for the wage month of  December 2019
Address :  A-40, POCHANPUR EXTENSION,, GALI NO-1, NEAR SECTOR-23, DWARKA,, NEW DELHI, NEW DELHI, DELHI
EPF EPS EDLI
Total Subscribers : 711 711 711
Total Wages : 60,16,050 60,01,647 60,01,647
SL. PARTICULARS A/C.01 (Rs.) A/C.02 (Rs.) A/C.10 (Rs.) A/C.21 (Rs.) A/C.22 (Rs.) TOTA L
1 Administration Charges 0 30,081 0 0 0 30,08 1
2 Employer's Share Of 2,22,004 0 4,99,938 30,003 0 751,94%
3 Employee's Share Of 7,21,942 0 0 0 0 721,942
Grand Total : Fifteen Lakh Three Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-Eight Rupees Only 15,03,968

( Only for offline payment in case permitted by EPFQO )

FOR BANKS USE ONLY FOR ESTABLISHMENT USE (To be manually filled by
Amount Received Cheque/DD No. Date:

Date of presentation of Cheque/DD drawn bank &

Date of Realisation of Name of the Depositer:

SBI Branch Name Date of Deposit----------------- Mobile No. ------seceee--

SBI Branch Code Signature of the

(This is a system generated challan on 15-JAN-2020 11:30, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (E€CR) uploaded by the
establishment for the specified month and year.

Note :- The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of India on account of PMRPY and PMPRPY-

A) A/C no 1 (Employer share) ( Rs.) - 0
B) A/C no 10 (Pension fund) (Rs.) - 0
C) Total (A+B)(Rs.)- 0
D) Total remittance by Employer ( Rs.) - 15,03,968

E) Total amount of uploaded ECR (C + D) ( 15,03,968
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EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

Establishment Id DLCPM0038086000 LIN 1329871053
.?m@m Month DEC-2019 Return Month JAN-2020
Contribution Rate (%) 12 : ECR Type ECR a
Salary Disbursement Date 07-JAN-2020 Uploaded Date Time 15-JANM-2020 11:29 ]
Exemption Status Unexempted TRRN Number : ;
Remarks SALARY FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER | ECR Id _ 40054476 || |
Total Members 986

- |
Contribution and Remittance Detafls (In Rupees) :

Total EPF Contribution Remitted 7,21,942 | Total EPS Contribution Remitted 4,99,938
Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted | 2,22,004 | Total Refund Advance B 0
ﬂ_s_..:u< Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) : i
Total PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount B o | Total PMRPY Upfront EPS Amount | 0

MZ:»E« benefit remarks ”
Member Details :-
Name as per Wages Contribution Remitted CetentEMERVIES ety L _uom_.zzo .
= ocation o
s No- vaN ECR wmkkuoé Gross EPF EPS EDLI EE EPS ER NCP Days Refunds _um.nwws mnﬂﬂh CCILIENILES
' | 101211760027 | Aakansha Karki | AARehoHA 9,235 5,541 5,541 5,541 665 462 203 0 0 . N.A.
2 101368152593 | AAKASH AAKA SH 8,190 7,293 7,293 7,293 875 608 267 6 0 N.A.
5 101447319548 | AAKaSH GOLR o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 - . NA.
4 ._o_wmmmomhwm _%I Mw__w_wﬂmmI _ 2,197 2,039 ) 2,039 2,039 245 170 75 25 0 - - _ B |Z.>.
DLCPM0038086000 / DEC-2019 / 15-JAN-2020 11:29 1/47




] M = . front PMRPY Benefit .
Name as per Wages Contribution Remitted LS Posting
— —— _— —— Location of
Sl No. UAN UAN [ Refunds Pension ERPE | the member
ECR Repository Gross EPF EPS EDLI EE EPS ER NCP Days Share Share
MANOJ .
440 | 101424545474 | MANOJ KUMAR | MANOJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 NA
441 | 101322679598 | MANOJ KUMAR | MANOJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 : N.A
KUMAR
Manoj Kumar MANGJ
442 | 100606283302 | 20 KUMAR 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 - N.A
» 20 YADAV —
MANOJ MANOJ )
443 | 101537802195 | MANOY ] 15,576 11,517 11517 11,517 1,382 959 423 0 0| NA
_
444 | 101550307428 | MANOJ SAHA | MANOJ SAHA 7,795 5,980 5,980 5,980 718 498 220 11 0 . N.A
445 | 101178541673 | MANOJ SINGH w\_b_%_._ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 . NA.
Manoj Singh | MANOJ . R ] 2 - ) N
446 | 100221655162 | MANC e 0 0 0 0 o o 0 3i 0 NA
MANOJ
447 | 101402833700 | MANOJ YADAV | YANO 2,903 1,911 1,911 1,911 229 159 70 25 0 - NA
Manowar MANOWAR | .
448 | 101002042745 | Manowa Al 9,906 7,129 7,129 7,129 855 594 261 2 0 N.A
449 | 100645925073 | Mantosh Singh | 4ANTOSH 13,019 11,969 11,969 11,969 1,436 997 439 0 0 NA
450 | 100605805965 | Mantu MANTU 16,032 12,916 12,916 12,916 1,550 1,076 474 5 0 - N.A
MANTU MANTU
451 | 101437834925 |KRISHNADEV | KRISHNADEV 13,454 11,719 11,719 11,719 1,406 976 430 0 0 = NA.
SINGH SINGH ) .
MANTU MANTU )
452 | 101537833356 | MaTD AN 13,390 10,677 10,677 10,677 1,281 889 302 0 0 NA.
MASEDUR MASEDUR ]
453 | 101367910432 | MASE! Y 11,400 10,563 10,563 10,563 1,268 880 388 1 0 NA.
MATALEP MATALEP ]
454 | 101510532282 | WATALE iy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 N.A.
MAZARUL MAZARUL ]
455 | 101537802112 | MIAZAE o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3t 0 NA.
456 | 100954264272 | Md Azibar Al w\__.c_ Y 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 . N.A
457 101438520810 |MD DANISH | MD DANISH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 - NA.
Md Imamul Ali | MD IMAMUL ]
| 458 |101101353073 | L D 10,500 7,621 7,621 7,621 915 635 280 0 0 N.A
459 | 101446590403 | MD. IMRAN MD IMRAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 ! N.A
460 | 101231068985 |Kumed Ali Khan x_w_ D 11,232 7,621 7,621 7,621 915 635 280 0 0 NA.
461 101511067042 | Md.Mister MD MISTER 10,678 8,813 8,813 8,813 1,058 734 324 1 0 NA.
DLCPM0038086000 / DEC-2019 / 15-JAN-2020 11:29 22 /47




Name as per Wages Contribution Remitted Hpirent PMRPYIBETE (L P®osting
e = = L ion
SI. No. UAN UAN Refunds | oo [ Lo or | e ooy
ECR Repository Gross EPF EPS EDLI EE EPS ER NCP Days S
Share Share
_ RAJKUMAR | RAJ KUMAR [
616 101437834941 | (/1 YADAV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 N.A.
RAJA KUMAR RAJA KUMAR
617 101499575350 SAHANI SAHANI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 - N.A,
618 101126641693 | Rajan Main RAJAN MAIN 14,636 8,909 8,909 8,909 1,069 742 327 0 0 = N.A,
619 101101353087 | Rajanesh RAJANESH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 - N.A.
. RAJEEV — [ o
620 100293944639 | Rajeev Kumar KUMAR 14,562 13,525 13,525 13,525 1,623 1,127 496 5 . 0 - N.A.
621 101211760036 | Rajendra RAJENDRA 15,394 8,567 8,567 8,567 1,028 714 314 0 0 N.A
" Rajendra RAJENDRA
622 101126641601 Kumar KUMAR ._N_mwml 12,378 12,378 12,378 1,485 1,031 454 0 0 - N.A.
Rajendra RAJENDRA
623 100606212477 Kumar KUMAR 3,265 2,852 2,852 2,852 342 238 104 23 - N.A.
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA
624 101486649105 KUMAR KUMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 - N.A.
Rajendra RAJENDRA [
625 100606158641 Ravidas RAVIDAS 15,151 13,062 13,062 13,062 1,567 1,088 479 0 - N.A.
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA
626 101301890760 SINGH LODHI SINGH LODHI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 - N.A.
. RAJESH
627 101336838594 | Rajesh Guwala GUWALA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 - N.A,
. RAJESH
628 100026496480 | Rajesh Kumar KUMAR 5,254 2,740 2,740 2,740 329 228 101 16 - N.A.
B RAJESH —
629 101288881045 | RAJESH KUMAR KUMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 - N.A.
RAJESH
630 101413426953 R ESLIRUMAR KUMAR 14,621 8,814 8,814 8,814 1,058 734 324 0 - N.A.
SNl SINGH
- - RAJESH
631 101163406221 Rajesh Singh SINGH 13,921 10,447 10,447 10,447 1,254 870 384 0 = N.A.
632 101499683848 | RAJIV KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 = N.A.
633 101486649122 | RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR 15,284 11,069 11,069 11,069 1,328 922 406 0 = N.A.
634 101060303030 | Raju RAJU 15,803 10,219 10,219 10,219 1,226 851 375 0 E N.A.
635 101388217857 | RAJU KUMAR RAJU KUMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 - N.A.
» Raju Kumar RAJU KUMAR
636 101126641746 Verma VERMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 KAl 0 - N.A.
637 100298964703 | Raju Pandit RAJU PANDIT 17,962 9,556 9,556 9,556 1,147 796 351 0 - N.A.
DLCPM0038086000 / DEC-2019 / 15-JAN-2020 11:29 30/47




e — — — . . T e O S
7 Name as per Wages Contribution Remitted _ - Upfront PMRPY Benefit Posting
i PR R B B B I Rt Y e e
i ECR Wmuomzo_.é Gross EPF | EPS EDLI EE EPS ER NCP Days Share Share
o LALAN _ S ] T Ll
3% | 101486173159 | LALAN KUMAR | LALAN. 11,780 10915 10915 10,915 1310 909 401 0| 0 h N.A.
_ _LALAN 7| T — |
